Summer Handicap 2022-23
4.9 Miles undulating

Net Positions

APRIL NET

3rd April 2023

David Taylor
Alek Walker

John Naylor
Stuart Topping
Stuart Mulrooney

~N o ok wN e

8 Rob Wallace

9 Nigel Shepherd
10 Stuart Grice

11 Steve Twist

12 John Burns

13 Ryan Azzopardi
14 Alona Versinina
15 Robert Danson
16 Agnes Woods
17 Peter Rooney
18 Vron Walker
19 Andy Moore

20 Sue Rigby

Steve Myerscough

lan Nicholls-Hogg

Time

53:43
53:44
51:24
53:21
54:50
57:22
56:00
56:19
57.57
58:35
55:43
54:58
55:37
54:43
55:15
42:45
55:50
55:08
58:35
56:58

Start
Time

24:00
24:00
21:00
21:00
18:00
20:00
18:00
18:00
19:00
18:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
13:00
13:00
0:00
13:00
11:00
11:00
5:00

Net time

29:43
29:44
30:24
32:21
36:50
37:22
38:00
38:19
38:57
40:35
40:43
40:58
41:37
41:43
42:15
42:45
42:50
44:08
47:35
51:58



